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2195 2195
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2200 2200
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2195 2195

20+25.00
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20+50.00
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2:12:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2195 2195
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21+15.00
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21+25.00
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205
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2195 2195
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2195 2195
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10+40.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

10+50.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

10+60.00

X-27B-5159
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2.5 5
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RT_Sub_IEEOP
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LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL
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2197.73

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL
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RT_PV1_OEEOP
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RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT
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LT_PV1_OEEOP
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RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1 0.0470.047

2197.42

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT
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LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT
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LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1
0.0310.031

2197.44
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2195 2195

2200 2200

2190 2190
10+70.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2190 2190
10+80.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2190 219010+90.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2190 219011+00.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2190 2190
11+10.00

X-28B-5159

-DR1-

2.5 5

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOPLT_Sub_Trench_Out RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1
0.0160.016

2197.53

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1
0.0000.000

2197.60

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1
0.0060.006

2197.60

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1
0.0120.012

2197.65

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTLLT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_FillLT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP 3:13:1

0.0170.017

2198.27
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2190 2190

11+20.00

2200 2200

2205 2205

2195 2195

11+30.00

2200 2200

2205 2205

2195 2195

11+40.00

2200 2200

2205 2205

2195 2195

11+50.00

2200 2200

2205 2205

2195 2195

11+60.00

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2195 219511+70.00

X-29B-5159

-DR1-

2.5 5

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP 3:13:1

0.0200.020

2197.38

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1

0.0200.020

2197.31

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTLLT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1

0.0150.015

2197.25

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:1

0.0090.009

3:1

2197.01

RT_PS1_OEOPLT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1

0.0030.003

2197.01

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1

0.0030.003

2196.96



00

00

55

55

1010

1010

1515

1515

2020

2020

2525

2525

3030

3030

3535

3535

4040

4040

4545

4545

5050

5050

5555

5555

6060

6060

6565

6565

7070

7070

7575

7575
3
/
2
9
/
2
0
17

..
.\

B
-
5
1
5
9
_

R
d
y
_
x
p
l
_

D
R
1
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
:d

e
f
a
u
l
t

8
/
2
3
/
9
9

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2195 219511+80.00

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2195 2195

11+90.00

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2195 2195

12+00.00

X-30B-5159

-DR1-

2.5 5

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_Slope_FillRT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:1

0.0090.009

3:1

2196.99

RT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_IEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLTLT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PS1_OEOP

LT_Sub_IEEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

3:13:1

0.0150.015

2197.15

GR_Graphics Out 02

GR_Graphics Out 03

Sub_OEOT

GR_Graphics Out 04

Sub_OEEOP

GR_Graphics Out 05

Sub_Trench_Out

GR_Graphics Out 06

PS1_OEOP

GS_OS_CTL

GR_Graphics Out 07

PV1_IEEOP

GR_Graphics Out 08

GS_OS_GR_Face_Graphics

Slope_Fill

GR_Graphics Out 09

PV1_OEOT

PV1_PGL

PV1_OEEOP

Sub_PGL

Sub_IEEOP

Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

GR_Graphics Out 01

2:1

0.025

2197.30



00

00

55

55

1010

1010

1515

1515

2020

2020

2525

2525

3030

3030

3535

3535

4040

4040

4545

4545

5050

5050

5555

5555

6060

6060

6565

6565

7070

7070

7575

7575
3
/
2
9
/
2
0
17

..
.\

B
-
5
1
5
9
_

R
d
y
_
x
p
l
_

D
R
2
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
:d

e
f
a
u
l
t

8
/
2
3
/
9
9

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2190 2190

10+20.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2190 2190

10+30.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2190 2190
10+40.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2215 2215

2190 2190
10+50.00

X-31B-5159

-DR2-

2.5 5

2198.72

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

Sub_OEEOP

LT_PV1_OEOT

PV1_IEEOP

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_Sub_Trench_Out PV1_PGL

PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_OEOT

Sub_PGLSub_IEEOP

LT_Slope_Fill

LT_PS1_OEOP

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary3:1
0.050

2200.84

RT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 08

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_GR_Graphics Out 09

LT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_Sub_IEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

PV1_PGL

RT_GS_OS_GR_Face_Graphics

RT_GR_Graphics Out 01

LT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 02

LT_Sub_OEOT

Sub_PGL

RT_Sub_OEOT

RT_GR_Graphics Out 03

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_GR_Graphics Out 04

LT_Sub_IEEOPRT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 05

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 06RT_GR_Graphics Out 07

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

2:1
3:1

0.0500.050

2201.67

RT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 08

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_GR_Graphics Out 09

LT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_Sub_IEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

PV1_PGL

RT_GS_OS_GR_Face_Graphics

RT_GR_Graphics Out 01

LT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 02

LT_Sub_OEOT

Sub_PGL

RT_Sub_OEOT

RT_GR_Graphics Out 03

RT_GR_Graphics Out 04

LT_Sub_IEEOPRT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 05

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 06RT_GR_Graphics Out 07

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

0.0300.030

2202.11



00

00

55

55

1010

1010

1515

1515

2020

2020

2525

2525

3030

3030

3535

3535

4040

4040

4545

4545

5050

5050

5555

5555

6060

6060

6565

6565

7070

7070

7575

7575
3
/
2
9
/
2
0
17

..
.\

B
-
5
1
5
9
_

R
d
y
_
x
p
l
_

D
R
2
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
:d

e
f
a
u
l
t

8
/
2
3
/
9
9

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2215 2215

2220 2220

2190 2190
10+60.00

2195 2195

2200 2200

2205 2205

2210 2210

2215 2215

2220 2220

2225 2225

2190 2190
10+70.00

X-32B-5159

-DR2-

2.5 5

RT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_PV1_IEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 08

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_GR_Graphics Out 09

LT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_Sub_IEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

PV1_PGL

RT_GS_OS_GR_Face_Graphics

RT_GR_Graphics Out 01

LT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 02

LT_Sub_OEOT

Sub_PGL

RT_Sub_OEOT

RT_GR_Graphics Out 03

RT_GR_Graphics Out 04

LT_Sub_IEEOPRT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 05

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_GR_Graphics Out 06RT_GR_Graphics Out 07

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

0.0200.020

2201.98

2201.27


	300_002_XS_SHEET_X-1
	B-5159_Rdy_xpl_x-1

	300_004_XS_SHEET_X-2
	300_006_XS_SHEET_X-3
	300_008_XS_SHEET_X-4
	300_010_XS_SHEET_X-5
	300_012_XS_SHEET_X-6
	300_014_XS_SHEET_X-7
	300_016_XS_SHEET_X-8
	300_018_XS_SHEET_X-9
	300_020_XS_SHEET_X-10
	300_022_XS_SHEET_X-11
	300_024_XS_SHEET_X-12
	300_026_XS_SHEET_X-13
	300_028_XS_SHEET_X-14
	300_030_XS_SHEET_X-15
	300_032_XS_SHEET_X-16
	300_034_XS_SHEET_X-17
	300_036_XS_SHEET_X-18
	300_038_XS_SHEET_X-19
	300_040_XS_SHEET_X-20
	300_042_XS_SHEET_X-21
	300_044_XS_SHEET_X-22
	300_046_XS_SHEET_X-23
	300_048_XS_SHEET_X-24
	300_050_XS_SHEET_X-25
	300_052_XS_SHEET_X-26
	300_054_XS_SHEET_X-27
	300_056_XS_SHEET_X-28
	300_058_XS_SHEET_X-29
	300_060_XS_SHEET_X-30
	300_062_XS_SHEET_X-31
	300_064_XS_SHEET_X-32

